W02050023 – Rev 1.1                                       1                                                        www.way-on.com
WP2301
High-Side Current Limited Load Switch
1.General Description
The WP2301 is a single N-MOSFET high-side
current limited load switch designed for USB
applications. This switch operates with inputs
ranging from 2.7V to 6.0V, making it ideal for both

WP2301
High-Side Current Limited Load Switch
 17. Ordering Information
PART NUMBER EN FUNCTION QOD CURRENT PACKAGE
PACKING
QUANTITY
MARKING*
WP2301-AB50RF Active High Yes 0.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301AXX
WP2301-BB50RF Active Low Yes 0.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301BXX
WP2301-ANB50RF Active High No 0.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301ANXX
WP2301-BNB50RF Active Low No 0.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301BNXX
WP2301-CB50RF Active High Yes 1A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301CXX
WP2301-DB50RF Active Low Yes 1A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301DXX
WP2301-CNB50RF Active High No 1A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301CNXX
WP2301-DNB50RF Active Low No 1A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301DNXX
WP2301-EB50RF Active High Yes 1.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301EXX
WP2301-FB50RF Active Low Yes 1.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301FXX
WP2301-ENB50RF Active High No 1.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301ENXX
WP2301-FNB50RF Active Low No 1.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301FNXX
WP2301-GB50RF Active High Yes 2A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301GXX
WP2301-HB50RF Active Low Yes 2A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301HXX
WP2301-GNB50RF Active High No 2A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301GNXX
WP2301-HNB50RF Active Low No 2A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301HNXX
WP2301-IB50RF Active High Yes 2.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301IXX
WP2301-JB50RF Active Low Yes 2.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301JXX
WP2301-INB50RF Active High No 2.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301INXX
WP2301-JNB50RF Active Low No 2.5A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301JNXX
WP2301-KB50RF Active High Yes 3A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301KXX
W02050023 – Rev 1.1                                            17                                                    www.way-on.com
WP2301
High-Side Current Limited Load Switch
 PART NUMBER EN FUNCTION QOD CURRENT PACKAGE
PACKING
QUANTITY
MARKING*
WP2301-LB50RF Active Low Yes 3A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301LXX
WP2301-KNB50RF Active High No 3A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301KNXX
WP2301-LNB50RF Active Low No 3A TSOT23-5(FC  3k/Reel 301LNXX
* XX is variable.
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7  Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201207
Tel: 86-21-50310888 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com